City of Boston

1 City Hall Square
BOSTON, MA 02201-2013

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

2022-0480 Version: 1

Loan Order Status: Passed

4/7/2022 In control: Committee on Ways and Means
4/13/2022 Final action: 6/8/2022

On the message and order, referred on April 13, 2022 Docket #0480, for Annual Appropriation and
Tax Order for FY2023, the committee submitted a report recommending the order ought to pass in an

amended draft.

Attachments: 1. Mayors Recommended FY23 Appropriation Order DOCKET #0480, 2. Council Proposed
Amendments to the Mayors Recommended FY23 Appropriation order DOCKET #0480, 3. Committee
Report
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/8/2022 1 City Council The report was accepted; the order was
passed.
6/7/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee working session held
6/6/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
6/6/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
6/2/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
6/2/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee working session held
6/1/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
5/31/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
5/31/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
5/26/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
5/26/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
5/19/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
5/19/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
5/18/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee working session held
5/17/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
5/17/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
5/16/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
5/16/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
5/12/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
5/12/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee hearing held
5/11/2022 1 Committee on Ways and Means committee working session held
City of Boston Page 1 of 2 Printed on 5/6/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 2022-0480, Version: 1

5/10/2022
5/10/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/5/2022
5/5/2022
5/2/2022
5/2/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/26/2022
4/26/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/13/2022

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Committee on Ways and Means
Committee on Ways and Means
Committee on Ways and Means
Committee on Ways and Means
Committee on Ways and Means
Committee on Ways and Means
Committee on Ways and Means
Committee on Ways and Means
Committee on Ways and Means
Committee on Ways and Means
Committee on Ways and Means
Committee on Ways and Means
Committee on Ways and Means
Committee on Ways and Means

City Council

committee hearing held
committee hearing held
committee hearing held
committee hearing held
committee hearing held
committee hearing held
committee hearing held
committee hearing held
committee hearing held
committee hearing held
committee hearing held
committee hearing held
committee hearing held
committee hearing held

Referred to

On the message and order, referred on April 13, 2022 Docket #0480, for Annual Appropriation
and Tax Order for FY2023, the committee submitted a report recommending the order ought to
pass in an amended draft.

City of Boston

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 5/6/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

