

City of Boston

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2022-0480 **Version**: 1

Type: Loan Order Status: Passed

File created: 4/7/2022 In control: Committee on Ways and Means

On agenda: 4/13/2022 Final action: 6/8/2022

Title: On the message and order, referred on April 13, 2022 Docket #0480, for Annual Appropriation and

Tax Order for FY2023, the committee submitted a report recommending the order ought to pass in an

amended draft.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Mayors Recommended FY23 Appropriation Order DOCKET #0480, 2. Council Proposed

Amendments to the Mayors Recommended FY23 Appropriation order DOCKET #0480, 3. Committee

Report

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/8/2022	1	City Council	The report was accepted; the order was passed.	
6/7/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee working session held	
6/6/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
6/6/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
6/2/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
6/2/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee working session held	
6/1/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
5/31/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
5/31/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
5/26/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
5/26/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
5/19/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
5/19/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
5/18/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee working session held	
5/17/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
5/17/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
5/16/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
5/16/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
5/12/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
5/12/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held	
5/11/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee working session held	

File #: 2022-0480, Version: 1

5/10/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held
5/10/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held
5/9/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held
5/9/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held
5/5/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held
5/5/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held
5/2/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held
5/2/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held
4/28/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held
4/28/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held
4/26/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held
4/26/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held
4/25/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held
4/25/2022	1	Committee on Ways and Means	committee hearing held
4/13/2022	1	City Council	Referred to

On the message and order, referred on April 13, 2022 Docket #0480, for Annual Appropriation and Tax Order for FY2023, the committee submitted a report recommending the order ought to pass in an amended draft.